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CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report: 12/11/09 
Ending date for report:   12/17/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        12/11/09 THRU 12/17/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002063  327B COM NEW RESTAURANT/CASINO/BAR                  150 CALHOUN LN                       
BLAIR, J R (50%) 
-----------       10/30/09                                       0036   000    001  I   D 1550 
                                                                 D01550 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  SMOKING SHELTER                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       12/14/09         1900 
----------- 
09-00002206  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 750 ANTELOPE PL                      
DORN CONSTRUCTION 



-----------       12/01/09                                       SMH    010    001  I   A23211        
DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A23211 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/16/09       165617 
----------- 
09-00002207  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2962 COLONIAL PL                     
STOCK, MICHAEL 
-----------       12/01/09                                       CLW    002    006  I                 
STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
                                                                 A31061 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/17/09       191580 
----------- 
09-00002208  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 843 KINGSTON AVE                     
DORN PROPERTY LLC 
-----------       12/01/09                                       KGT    001    006  I                 
DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A33677 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/16/09       173847 
----------- 
09-00002256  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          245 AVE B                            
MCKIM, JUSTIN 
-----------       12/11/09                                       NE3    021    022  I   A11897        
MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS 
                                                                 A11897 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/11/09         3900 
----------- 
09-00002257  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3003 AVE F                           
TRONSON, TERRY L & CHRISTINE T 
-----------       12/11/09                                       AH2    002    015  I   A20378        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 



                                                                 A20378 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/11/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00002258  437R COM REMODEL                                    201 N 14 ST                          
JELS LLC 
-----------       12/11/09                                       BLG    072    020-2I   A  509        
HOWELL CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 
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                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
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09-00002258 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       12/11/09         4000 
----------- 
09-00002261  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   4417 LUX AVE                         
DANELSON, JAMES W 
-----------       12/14/09                                       GUN    002    003  I 
                                                                 A33757 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/14/09        13950 
----------- 



09-00002262  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1437 AVE E                           
MLEKUSH, MARIAH D 
-----------       12/15/09                                       EGS    010    020  I   A 6810        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A06810 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/15/09        11876 
----------- 
09-00002265  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2139 RIDGEVIEW DR                    
HEROLD, MARITA R & 
-----------       12/16/09                                       LK8    32     9A   I   A22401        
FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A22401 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/16/09         8250 
----------- 
09-00002274  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   6701 COVE CREEK DR                   
OVIST, NANCY E 
-----------       12/17/09                                       COP    003    050  I                 
GREBE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A33085 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/17/09        19080 
----------- 
09-00002275  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          408 S 34 ST                          
NASH, KATHERINE 
-----------       12/17/09                                       YLL    010    008  I   A18833        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A18833 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      12/17/09         3550 
----------- 
09-00002277  437R COM REMODEL                                    1001 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD            
CHINA BISTRO 



-----------       12/17/09                                       SLH    001    002A3I                 
KENCO ENTERPRISES, INC. 
                                                                 A34024B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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09-00002277 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       12/17/09         1686 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    605,236 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    605,236 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,466.30 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                       94.25 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           13 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    605,236 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,466.30 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                       94.25 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 



             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           13 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    605,236 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,466.30 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         13  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                    605,236 


